
 2021 UNCLAIMED FUNDS LIST

State of Wisconsin

County of Sheboygan 

Name Address City, State Zip Check Date Amount Code

Accurate Alignment Inc 1020 Ontario Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 80.00$        59281

Adler, Michael R 1607 N 7th Street, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/23/19 42.18$        59281MC

Alberst, Benjamin 1046 Happy Lane, Apt 2 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 08/28/19 66.66$        59282

All-Star Taxi 1214 S 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/17/18 5.00$          59281MC

All-Star Taxi 1214 S 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/23/19 20.00$        59281MC

Araujo, Jose L 2918 S 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/18 6.71$          59281

Archambault, Michelle L 422 Washington Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/19 150.00$      191

Aschenbach, Zachary 440 E Reed Avenue, Apt 8 Manitowoc, WI 54220 01/30/18 14.41$        196

AT&T Mobility II LLC PO Box 6463 Carol Stream, IL 60197-6463 11/07/18 46.20$        59281

Auto Club Group Insurance 25510 W 11 Mile Road South Field, MI 48034 10/19/18 100.00$      59281MC

Baker, Robert & Jennifer 324 1st Avenue Adell, WI 53001 01/09/18 0.77$          59101

Bakewell, Aaron 1312 N 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/23/18 10.00$        59281MC

Barrera, Jose 1110 Wilson Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/23/19 2.20$          59281MC

Barron, Brent 2506 N 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 12/18/19 6.86$          196

Beekhulzen, Erin 980 Huron Trail Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 10/28/19 34.99$        59281

Beets, Adam 3950 N 36th Street Milwaukee, WI 53206 06/26/19 15.00$        196

Bennin, Abigail W5231 Sumac Road Plymouth, WI 53073 03/26/19 20.00$        59281MC

Berger, Lynn W1285 Town Line Road Oostburg, WI 53070 01/20/18 0.12$          59006

Best Taxi (Wisconsin Ave) 1310 Wisconsin Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/26/19 8.00$          59281MC

Biederwolf, Travis 303 N Milwaukee Street Plymouth, WI 53073 07/10/19 5.00$          196

Binder, Mitchell 4916 High Meadows Terrace Racine, WI 53406 12/07/18 21.05$        196

Binder, Mitchell 4916 High Meadows Terrace Racine, WI 53406 12/12/18 10.57$        196

Binkowsky Inc PO Box 88 Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/01/19 73.05$        59281

Bjorling, Carl B 608 Broughton Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/14/19 15.00$        59281

Blackshear, Marvin 1605 Blocki Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/16/19 17.20$        196

Blanco Gonzalez, Ihosvanny 731 E 54th Street Hialeah, FL 33013 12/18/19 73.76$        196

Bludau, Kristina W7347 County Road V Cascade, WI 53011 05/22/18 45.00$        196

Bohenstengel, Phillip 1628 Cambridge Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/18/19 111.65$      191

Bonnett, Glenn 1538 S 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/12/19 398.95$      59008

Boyce, Deevette Donell 4521 N 38th Street Milwaukee, WI 53209 05/10/19 100.00$      191

Boyd, Camren 1608A Indiana Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/19 100.00$      191

Brandt, Rachel 1043 Falls Parc Drive, Apt 4 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 11/29/18 78.81$        59282

Brown, Nichelle 2126 N 15th Street, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/09/19 11.11$        196

Brubaker, Audrey M 1424 N 16th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/19 15.00$        59281MC

Brumley, Tanor 1426 N 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/05/19 8.25$          196

Brumley, Tanor 1505 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/17/19 12.90$        196

Bryson, Joan E 130 Beasley Road Seagoville, TX 75159 01/25/18 11.03$        59281

Buehler, Tyler 2106 Martin Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 03/23/18 47.00$        59281MC

Bundy, Jerald 344 Pine Street Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 05/17/19 47.85$        196

Bureau of Finance - Dept of Workforce Development PO Box 7946 Madison, WI 53707 11/29/18 4,350.00$   59281

Burger, Malissa 1018 N 27th Street, Apt 103N Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/13/18 87.38$        59281

Burger, Malissa 1018 N 27th Street, Apt 103N Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/12/18 67.00$        59281

Burger, Malissa 1018 N 27th Street, Apt 103N Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/08/18 67.00$        59281

Buscher, Melissa 605 South Street, Apt  6 Plymouth, WI 53073 12/16/19 5.73$          196

Butts, James 227 E Mill Street, Apt  5 Plymouth, WI 53073 10/31/18 9.84$          196

Callahan, Tanner W2662 Church Street Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 08/30/18 33.58$        196

Canales, Cassandra - Memorial Medical Center 2629 N 7th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/19/19 6.00$          59281

Cannon, Craig 7637 S Lowe Chicago, IL 60620 03/28/19 29.66$        196

Cardona, Francisco 617 Huron Avenue, Apt 4 Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/18/19 16.46$        196

To receive instructions on filing a claim form call the Sheboygan County Treasurer’s office at 920-459-3015.

NOTICE OF UNCLAIMED FUNDS – SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Notices Published January 29, February 5 and February 12, 2021

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on January 29, 2021, Sheboygan County Treasurer, LAURA HENNING-LORENZ, as required by Wis. Stat. § 59.66(b) is publishing in this 

newspaper as a Class 1 notice, a list of the names and last known addresses of all owners of unclaimed money or security having a value of at least $20, being held by an 

officer of a Sheboygan County municipality and Sheboygan County, and by each clerk of every court holding such money or security.  The list is available for viewing on 

Sheboygan County's website at www.sheboygancounty.com and by clicking on Departments, Treasurer and Real Property Listing, and then Unclaimed Funds, or on the 

Wisconsin newspapers legal notices internet site at www.wisconsinpublicnotices.org or at the Sheboygan County Treasurer’s Office at the Sheboygan County 

Administration Building,  508 New York Avenue – Room 109, Sheboygan, WI.

Unless the owners call for and prove their ownership of the money or security within 6 months from the time of the completed publication, the treasurer shall take 
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Carter, Latina 1615 Illinois Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/15/18 8.00$          196

Castillo, Daniel 726 Forest Boulevard Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 04/13/18 8.00$          196

CDW LLC 75 Remittance Drive, Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675 10/11/19 1,061.50$   59281

Chalmers, Larry 1014 Clara Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/29/19 6.00$          59281

Chang, David 1515 Dewey Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 04/25/19 8.00$          196

Childress, Dante 1316 N 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/08/19 41.79$        196

Christel, Emilion 1324 St Clair Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/22/19 11.53$        196

Christensen, Brittney W6303 County Road M Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 11/29/18 81.61$        59282

Christman, Adrian 1507 S 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/09/18 5.00$          196

City Cab 1217 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 5.00$          59281MC

Coleman, Rodney 1437 S Chestnut Avenue Green Bay, WI 54302 02/20/19 41.74$        196

Complete Office of Wisconsin Inc PO Box 640 Germantown, WI 53022-0640 03/15/19 32.21$        59281MC

Condon, Branden 841 Mead Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/26/19 23.00$        196

Conner, Latoya 4724 N 22nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53209 11/01/19 30.00$        196

Conto, Cassy 2810 S 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/13/18 13.79$        59281

Contreras, Estate of Edwardo 3116 N 27th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 05/10/19 11.91$        59281MC

Curtiss, Justin 716 S Washington Drive Howards Grove, WI 53083 04/26/18 5.00$          196

Daane, Dustin 1546 Van Driest Lane Oostburg, WI 53070 01/14/19 0.70$          59006

Davis, James 3809 Heather Valley Road, Apt 110 Sheboygan, WI 53083 11/29/18 15.12$        196

De Los Santos Manuel, Israel 2026 Folger Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/24/19 41.56$        196

Diaz Diaz, Jesus 1515 S 20th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/10/19 16.76$        196

Dietrich, Mark & Christine 1112 Sunnyside Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/25/18 7.09$          59281

Donuts, Dunkin 2832 S Business Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/12/19 300.00$      191

Doyle, Mario 3393 N 24th Street Milwaukee, WI 53206 05/03/19 10.35$        196

Duenk, Sarah 703 Collins Street, Apt 5 Plymouth, WI 53073 01/25/19 7.60$          59281

Dvorak, Joseph 105 Ray Street Fond du Lac, WI 54935 12/27/19 33.29$        196

Dwan, James Hugh 2022A N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/08/18 18.74$        59281

Eastern Wisconsin Firefighters Assoc 163 Amherst Avenue Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 02/11/20 100.00$      59112

Eastern Wisconsin Firefighters Association N8411 County Road M Plymouth, WI 53073 03/11/19 100.00$      59165

Edwards, Tristan 607 National Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/28/18 160.80$      196

Eggen, Michael 2420 Elm Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/23/18 10.00$        59281

Ellingson, Olivia 75 N Hiawatha Circle Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/12/18 6.68$          59281

Erdmann, Sue & Keith 337 Prospect Avenue Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 07/31/19 6.97$          59282

Erickson, Jason 6609 Northeim Road Manitowoc, WI 54220 07/31/19 103.31$      196

Escobar, Felipe 2654 Georgia Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/25/19 11.21$        196

Exner, Daniel Albert 2919 N Hackett Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211 10/17/18 50.00$        191

Farrell, Gregory D & Autumn R 2120 S 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/14/18 315.40$      59281

Farrell, Gregory D & Autumn R 2120 S 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/03/19 319.60$      59281

Farrugia, Austin 355 Ridge Drive Naples, FL 34108 07/24/19 453.00$      196

Farrugia, Austin Michael 355 Ridge Drive Naples, FL 34108 08/30/19 200.00$      191

Felipe Moreno, Jose 9027 W Greenfield Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53214 05/08/19 9.38$          196

Fenner, Robert 2602 Eisner Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 02/01/19 501.68$      59281

Figueroa Alicea, Hector 34 Oklahoma Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53207 07/24/18 130.00$      196

Fischer, Jonathan S 1807 S 22nd Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/25/18 2.63$          59281

Flanagan, Kevin 1340 Geele Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 11/15/18 10.00$        196

Fleming, Brad 2204 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/26/19 10.30$        196

Flessert, Dalton 1514 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/09/19 7.61$          196

Flores Calles, Jorge N8802 Drake Court Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 01/16/19 99.20$        196

Flowers, Antwan J 1319 New Jersey Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/23/19 25.00$        59281MC

Flowers, Antwan J 1319 New Jersey Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/11/19 25.00$        59281MC

Frank, Susan 1314 Georgia Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/02/19 32.28$        196

Freeland, Luke 114 Riverhills Drive Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 09/05/19 15.00$        196

Freeman, Averron 1211 Union Avenue, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/08/18 33.81$        196

Freis, Micah 1215 Geele Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 12/20/19 6.00$          59281MC

Froh, Jessica 2218 Camelot Boulevard Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/18/19 5.83$          196

Game Stop 4133 State Highway 28 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 08/23/19 120.00$      59281MC

Garcia, Lynette A 1625 Main Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/15/18 50.00$        59281MC

Gardner, Keenan 1415 Marquette Street Racine, WI 53404 10/05/18 5.22$          196

Garrison, Holly 2005 S 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/19/19 12.64$        196

Gehrke, Steven Daniel 1122 Lincoln Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/17/18 175.30$      191

Gerber Leisure Products, Ann Szalkowski PO Box 42 Mt Horeb, WI 53572 03/01/19 131.00$      59281

Germantown Community Library N112 W16957 Mequon Road Germantown, WI 53022 01/05/18 17.00$        59281

Gilmartin, Daniel 1003 Marshall Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 06/27/19 46.69$        196

Gilmore, Antione 2733 N 27th Street Milwaukee, WI 53210 11/21/19 66.63$        196

Gischia, Carlo 1325 N 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/11/19 5.80$          59281

Gmach, Raven 1610 N 36th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/14/18 8.65$          59281

Gonzales, Hector 343 Valley Wood Lane Green Bay, WI 54311 06/12/19 10.00$        200R
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Gonzales, Ismael 422 Washington Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/18 6.33$          196

Goudy, Bonita 3233 N 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53206 11/20/19 1,996.20$   191

Grabinski, Amanda N7343 School Road Glenbeulah, WI 53023 04/03/18 15.00$        196

Granville, Angelic 110 Amherst Avenue, Apt B104 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 04/17/19 25.14$        59282

Green, Brandant 1703 Illinois Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/13/19 20.22$        196

Griebling, Joseph 2419 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/26/18 16.98$        59281

Groves, Takendra 2315 Indiana Avenue, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/20/19 7.36$          196

Groves, Takendra 2315 Indiana Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/14/19 9.28$          196

Grunow, Michael 207 Lincoln Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/11/18 10.50$        196

Grusznski, Kyle 632 N 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/12/18 4.00$          196

GT Graphics LLC, Gary Thede 826 Michigan Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/20/18 194.00$      59281

Guschl, Christine C 406 W Van Buren Street Port Washington, WI 53074 02/22/18 175.30$      191

Gustaveson, Mary Linda D 822 Clara Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/04/19 19.95$        59281

Gutierrez, Carmen 1805 S 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/24/18 7.19$          196

Gutierrez, Jose 1730 S 24th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/15/18 54.05$        196

Guzman, Carlos 3705 Sheridan Avenue, Apt F1 Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/05/18 11.07$        196

Habeck, James J 208 Madison Avenue Cascade, WI 53011 02/18/19 0.23$          59111

Haggins, Demivory 1627 S 12th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/02/18 11.63$        196

Harmeling, Caleb 24 Willow Lane Oostburg, WI 53070 11/01/18 11.78$        59165

Harris, Melvin 714 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/11/19 300.00$      191

Heinen, John 1427 N 10th Street, Apt 409 Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/08/18 7.58$          196

Henke, Dr Angelika W1775 Riverwoods Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 10/21/19 185.00$      59281

Higgins, Ryan 3706 Superior Avenue, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/18/19 7.55$          196

Hocevar, Shana 112 Evans Court Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 06/10/19 100.80$      191

Hoerth, Mike 1185 NE Lilac Street, Apt 204 Issaquah, WA 98029 04/12/18 142.00$      191

Hollingsworth, Rebecca 3227 W Meadows Court, Apt B Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/25/19 0.30$          59281

Horness, Christopher D 1430 Union Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/24/19 150.00$      191

Huber, Nathan 610 Mill Street Adell, WI 53001 01/18/19 201.68$      59101

Huchthausen, April 1325 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/05/19 13.00$        196

Hudak, Jennifer A 948 Sommer Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/21/19 10.12$        59281

Huibregtse, Mark J W5914 County Road AN Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 02/01/19 58.85$        59281

Hunt, Sam 2107 W Vliet Street Milwaukee, WI 53205 11/30/18 7.00$          196

Hupf, Patrick 514 S River Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/01/18 39.11$        196

Husch Blackwell LLP 555 E Wells Street, Suite 1900 Milwaukee, WI 53202 08/23/19 691.00$      59281MC

Huston, Karen 18505 SE Newport Way, Unit A303 IssaQuah, WA 98027 08/27/18 16.94$        59282

Hydroclean Equipment Inc PO Box 58 De Pere, WI 54115-0058 09/03/19 181.64$      59281

IEH Auto Parts LLC PO Box 40683 Atlanta, GA 30384-4683 01/25/19 4,039.93$   59281

Independent Cab Co 1229 Erie Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/20/19 17.68$        59281MC

Isaacs, Suzzanne M 925 Geele Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/28/19 2.55$          59281

Jackson, Armani 1901 S 14th Street, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/29/18 12.16$        196

Jacoby, Christina 1309 Pennsylvania Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/24/19 20.00$        196

Jacoby, Jason 1132 Logan Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 10/12/18 10.69$        196

Jaime, Carlos 409 Wisconsin Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/05/18 6.13$          196

Jakel, Maria 2803 Diamond Lane, Apt 9 Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/15/18 10.00$        196

Jannette, Heidi A 20 S Seymour Street Fond du Lac, WI 54935 06/27/18 150.00$      191

Jimez, Jose Carlos 1524 Georgia Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 534.20$      191

Johnson, Jacey 221 W Front Street Peshtigo, WI 54157 02/28/19 14.68$        196

Johnson, Janard 1751 NW 51st Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 06/27/19 18.89$        196

Juana Ubaldo, Pedro 1329 Michigan Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/15/19 702.00$      196

Justice, Joseph 11 W Center Avenue Cedar Grove, WI 53013 04/25/19 11.37$        196

Kaat, Laura 219 S 11th Street Oostburg, WI 53070 05/06/19 47.10$        59030

Kamke, Joshua J 24102 Manitowoc Road Reedsville, WI 54230 04/12/18 25.00$        59281MC

Kerlin, Joshua 924 S 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/22/19 7.09$          196

Kienbaum, Nicholas 920 Currie Street Marinette, WI 54143 09/12/19 8.04$          196

King, Nichole 802 W 6th Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54902 08/08/19 11.00$        59281

Kisvari, Zoltan 425 Grant Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/18/19 20.00$        59281MC

Kisvari, Zoltan 425 Grant Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/26/19 10.00$        59281MC

Kleeman Mechanical Inc 924 S 21st Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/28/18 3,227.58$   59281

Kleinman, Sarah 1345 Winter Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/09/18 8.82$          196

Knowles, John A & Great M 1232 Castle Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/25/18 32.42$        59281

Kohl's Department Store 3347 Kohler Memorial Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/18/18 5.00$          59281MC

Kohl's Department Store 3347 Kohler Memorial Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/14/19 0.55$          59281MC

Kohl's Department Store 3347 Kohler Memorial Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/19 30.00$        59281MC

Kohl's Department Store 3347 Kohler Memorial Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/19 68.00$        59281MC

Kolste, Dan W1375 Foster Road Oostburg, WI 53070 04/06/18 68.34$        59165

Kolste, Isabel W1375 Foster Road Oostburg, WI 53070 11/30/18 53.56$        59165

Konen, James 1618 S 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/26/19 10.48$        196
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Kuhfuss, Mark 203 Poplar Street Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 02/06/19 5.51$          59282

Lakeview Retreat 2228 Lakeshore Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/03/18 20.00$        59281

Lampe, Matthew 1215 Carmen Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/20/19 25.00$        59281

Landwehr, Sean Anthony 906A N 17th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/07/19 500.00$      191

Lange, Ashley 1217 Lincoln Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/24/19 2,820.00$   191

Lao, Vong 1512 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/08/19 5.40$          59281

Leal, Samuel 120 Lincoln Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/06/18 8.07$          196

Lee, Ger 2748 N 10th Street, Apt 13 Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/18 10.00$        196

Lee, Hlee 3333 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 11/06/18 17.00$        196

Lee, Kennedy 2714 Geele Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 02/18/19 10.24$        196

Lee, Nyiaj 2010 N 27th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/12/18 22.13$        196

Lee, Nyiaj 2010 N 27th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/03/19 29.04$        196

Lemke, Jennifer 1108 Ontario Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/14/18 15.00$        59281

Lewis, Darile 1217 Huron Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/04/19 10.00$        196

Lewis, Kevin 522 Forest Boulevard Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 06/25/18 20.00$        196

Liesegang, Maria 931 N 5th Street, Apt 4A Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/14/18 150.00$      59281

Little, Jeffrey 2920 N 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53206 11/15/18 65.11$        196

Long, John F 1219 Huron Avenue, Apt 2 Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/04/19 40.00$        191

Loose, Samantha L 400A Wisconsin Street Adell, WI 53001 04/04/19 295.00$      191

Lopez Martinez, Emanuel 1251 Woodchase Lane Chesterfield, MO 63017 09/17/19 169.00$      196

Lorenz, Jacob Ryan 1464 County Road C Brussels, WI 54204 08/19/19 3.60$          59282MC

Lou's Gloves Inc 7700 W 79th Street, Suite 110 Bridgeview, IL 60455 03/08/19 152.00$      59281

Lozano, Debra S 2571 N 62nd Street Wauwatosa, WI 53213 06/01/19 50.00$        191

Luebbe, Stephen 913 Bluff Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/04/19 19.59$        59281

Lumpkins, Rashaad 1705 Cedar Grove Drive, Apt 2D Manitowoc, WI 54220 06/19/18 74.32$        196

Ly, Matthew 716 S 15th Street, Apt A Manitowoc, WI 54220 07/31/18 556.55$      196

Mabrey, Megan 517 N 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/25/18 5.00$          196

Machovec, Robert & Jaclyn 932 Fond du Lac Avenue Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 01/21/19 173.00$      59282

Mailo, Danny 820 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/19/18 150.00$      191

Mailopodewils, Koke 820 N 9th Street, Apt 208 Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/18/19 12.35$        59281MC

Mallmann, Joanne 2722 N 10th Street, Apt 103 Sheboygan, WI 53083 05/04/18 9.00$          59281

Mancl, Anna W1805 High View Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/14/18 12.00$        59281

Mansker, Lindel 1127 Alabama Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/19 508.75$      59281

Marquez, Casandra L 2118A MacArthur Road Waukesha, WI 53188 03/21/19 65.12$        191

Marquez, Casandra L 2118A MacArthur Road Waukesha, WI 53188 04/04/19 50.00$        191

Martin, Randy 1626A N 4th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/26/18 100.00$      191

Martinez, Miryam G 1110 Wilson Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/06/19 17.34$        59281

Maurin, Lynn 1440 S 22nd Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/28/19 723.00$      59281

McGinnis, Amarion 2215 Henry Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/15/19 18.00$        196

McKee, William 415 Trimble Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49048 06/27/18 6.60$          196

McQueen, Maurice N6134 Eastern Avenue Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 06/28/19 10.31$        196

McShane, Jean M 123 Grafton Court Kohler, WI 53044 02/28/18 20.00$        59281

Meives, Joanne D 733 E Washington Avenue Cleveland, WI 53015 03/15/19 175.44$      59281

Melendez, Jose 423 Muddy Branch Road, Apt 102 Gaithersburg, MD 20878 02/22/18 46.00$        196

Mena Gutierrez, Juan 526 N 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/03/19 6.49$          196

Mendez Garcia, Israel 1052 Linden Street, Apt 110 Cleveland, WI 53015 02/03/19 9.00$          196

Mercado, Jericho 208 Elk Valley Road Crescent, CA 54727 07/25/19 9.46$          196

Mercure, Matthew 1910 N 20th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/30/18 24.08$        196

Mikula, Breanna 1709 N 5th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/10/19 23.65$        191

Milsted, Louis E & Joyce S 1231 Eisner Avenue, Apt 323 Sheboygan, WI 53083 10/28/19 88.39$        59281

Milwaukee Lithographing 5070 N 35th Street Milwaukee, WI 53209 03/10/18 192.50$      59101

Mitchell, Markell 3536 N 62nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53216 11/30/18 8.39$          196

Montes Hernandez, Maria Dolores 2742 S 15th Place Milwaukee, WI 53215 05/30/19 17.20$        59282MC

Moore, Clarence 4219 Autumn Court, Apt C202 Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/19 200.50$      191

Moore, Clarence 4219 Autumn Court, Apt C202 Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/19 375.80$      191

Mueller, Trisha L 830 N Water Street, Apt 107 Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/14/19 86.70$        59281

Munoz Fraire, Fernando 2923 S 31st Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/18/19 48.83$        196

Murray, James 508 N 27th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/17/19 12.99$        59281

Myers, Stephanie Lynn 601 Milwaukee Avenue, Apt 3 Cascade, WI 53011 07/19/18 104.45$      59281MC

Myers, Stephanie Lynn 601 Milwaukee Avenue, Apt 3 Cascade, WI 53011 08/16/18 95.55$        59281MC

National Safety Council PO Box 558 Itasca, IL 60143 03/15/19 36.00$        59281

Nelson, Keith - Sheboygan Memorial Med Ctr 2629 N 7th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 05/03/19 5.80$          59281

Nelson, Nicholas 94 W Rhine Street, Apt 1 Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 04/26/18 8.16$          196

Newcomb, Jamie L 1010A Broadway Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/23/18 133.52$      191

Newton Reinert, Nathaniel 413 Erie Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/13/19 17.26$        196

Newton, Jerry Gene 620 Hillcrest Drive Oregon, WI 53575 02/12/18 383.81$      59281

Newton, Roynold 1609 Spruce Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/17/19 6.91$          196
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North Pointe Bank 3333 Deposit Drive NE Grand Rapids, MI 49546 01/18/19 2,738.15$   59281

Oakley, Stephany 2609 N 7th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/19 5.00$          59281

Ojeda, Breann 1724 S 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 50.00$        59281MC

O'Reilly Automotive Stores Inc PO Box 9464 Springfield, MO 65801 08/16/19 15.93$        59281

Ortegon, Maliko 1730 S 21st Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/19/19 5.03$          196

Ourado, Allyssa 2603 S 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/18/19 6.82$          196

Ousley, Dimitri 523 S 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/05/19 26.84$        196

Palmer, Brian 1906 S 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/19/19 10.61$        196

Panosh, Angela O 1336 W Washington Avenue Cleveland, WI 53018 03/13/18 16.00$        59281

Papendieck, Adam 517 N Milwaukee Street, Apt A Plymouth, WI 53073 03/22/19 22.16$        196

Payment Processing Center PO Box 74618 Chicago, IL 60675 01/11/19 0.19$          59281

Pease, Abby Lyn 514 Clifton Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53083 05/10/19 100.00$      59281MC

Perez Rodriguez, Marconi 1051 Linden Street, Apt 113 Cleveland, WI 53015 10/31/18 14.26$        196

Pernell-McGinnis, Anthony W 2215 Henry Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/11/19 10.00$        59281MC

Perronne, Lacie 1402 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/06/19 20.01$        196

Perry, Jerimiah 4725 W Eggert Place Milwaukee, WI 53218 02/03/19 8.87$          196

Pippert, Jonathan 2728 S 10th Street, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/18 8.50$          196

Pitts, Jeffrey G 2411 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 02/02/18 25.29$        59281

Pointer, Alan 2312A Cooper Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/16/19 9.99$          196

Porter, Cheyenne homeless Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/09/19 10.28$        196

Potter, Cody 2625 S 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/02/19 22.26$        196

Potter, Jennifer 2625 S 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/16/19 26.38$        59281

Powell, Adrienne 5702 N 76th Street Milwaukee, WI 53218 06/06/19 35.27$        196

Prahl Rentals LLC N7534 Schwaller Drive Plymouth, WI 53073 01/25/19 0.30$          59281

Present, Jeremy 102 N 11th Street Oostburg, WI 53070 01/14/19 97.92$        59165

Prevea Health Work Med 3100 Superior Avenue, 3rd Floor Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/19/19 232.50$      59281

Price, Rakiya 1533 St Clair Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/01/19 4,470.00$   191

Qmart 3715 Washington Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/23/18 2.49$          59281MC

Quevedo, Dominga 833 Marquette Avenue Green Bay, WI 54304 12/11/19 250.00$      191

Ratz, Jeffrey 730 Erie Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/15/19 0.07$          59281

Razovalle, Marilyn 2226 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/05/19 5.76$          59281

Reese, Demond 1603 Maryland Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/08/19 25.00$        196

Reyes Espino, Erick 1801 S 64th Street West Allis, WI 53214 12/04/19 24.72$        196

Reyes Reyes, Francisco 712 Random Lake Road, Apt 3 Random Lake, WI 53075 01/16/19 15.90$        196

Reyes, Ismael 1724 S 21st Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/16/19 6.00$          196

Rios, Aaron Caro 830 High Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 10.00$        59281MC

Rivas, Alfred 2229 S 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/24/18 42.97$        196

Rodriguez, Christopher 1510 Indiana Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/03/19 21.00$        196

Rodriguez, Ernesto 1629 Alabama Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/26/19 88.00$        196

Rodriguez, Evelio 7638 W Waterford Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53220-2257 06/14/19 177.00$      59281MC

Roehrborn, Sabrina W5502 State Road 28 Waldo, WI 53093 04/29/19 8.17$          196

Ross, Carla 923 Bayberry Lane Kohler, WI 53044 09/14/18 13.95$        59281

Roth, Ryan 1608 Blackhawk Trail Waukesha, WI 53186 01/11/17 18.59$        59282

S I Metals Sheboygan Inc 2802 Muth Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 06/28/19 118.00$      59281

S I Metals Sheboygan Inc 2802 Muth Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 08/08/19 55.00$        59281

S I Metals Sheboygan Inc 2802 Muth Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 09/27/19 27.00$        59281

Safe Harbor of Sheboygan County Inc PO Box 582 Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/08/19 7,719.15$   59281

Salaam, Jonathan 1106 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/26/19 5.22$          196

Savage, Zach 6613 County Road LS Newton, WI 54220 03/12/19 151.43$      59282

Savanh, Taleat 2005 S 14th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/17/19 28.71$        196

Scharenbrock, Susan 1405 N 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/17/19 5.40$          59281

Schemmel, Kail M 917 W Franklin Street Appleton, WI 54914-3867 07/12/19 32.21$        59281MC

Schemmel, Kail M 300 W 4th Street Kaukauna, WI 54130 06/14/19 121.25$      59281MC

Schillinger, Joseph 2463 Portside Lane Manitowoc, WI 54220 06/19/19 40.00$        196

Schlueter, Daniel 125 1/2 4th Street Fond du Lac, WI 54935 11/15/18 10.00$        196

Schmeiser, Polly W1762 Highview Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 03/13/18 14.95$        59281

Schmidt, Daniel 216 S Lincoln Street Howards Grove, WI 53083 07/26/19 5.00$          196

Schmidt, Jason 718 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/12/18 99.14$        59281MC

Schneider, Nicole 3504 Eisner Court, Apt B Sheboygan, WI 53083 07/12/18 19.24$        196

Schoen, Scott 3225 County Road Y Sheboygan, WI 53083 05/13/19 35.00$        59282MC

Schubert, Michael 2220 Kensington Avenue Plymouth, WI 53073 08/14/19 28.05$        196

Schultz, Grant 1008 Swift Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/10/19 50.60$        196

Schuttey, Stephen 2115 Georgia Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 38.00$        59281MC

Segura, Martin 5710 S 39th Street Milwaukee, WI 53221 01/11/19 0.93$          59281

Sepstead, Alex 1304 N 16th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 04/19/18 13.20$        196

Sheboygan City Cab 1225 Erie Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 6.00$          59281MC

Sheboygan County Clerk of Circuit Courts 615 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/28/19 260.00$      59281MC
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Sheboygan County Sheriff's Dept 525 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/08/19 414.50$      59281

Simmons, Tyshan 1717B N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/25/18 43.28$        196

Slaughter, Lane T 2504 W Claybourn Street Milwaukee, WI 53233 12/11/19 35.50$        191

Smith, Tyler J 3109 S 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/11/18 1.17$          59281

Smith, Tyreese 802 N Broadway Green Bay, WI 54303 05/03/18 6.98$          196

Soerens, Sebastian 1505 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/17/19 23.00$        196

Spaulding Mfg Inc 5366 East Road Saginaw, MI 45801 11/08/19 162.65$      59281

Spindler, Julia W2850 County Road OO Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 02/23/18 107.13$      59165

Stangel, Parker W2623 River Edge Drive Oostburg, WI 53070 02/03/19 12.00$        196

Steinpreis, Susan M 2204 S 7th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/15/19 9.00$          59281

Stewart, Jeffery 512 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/16/18 6.34$          196

Stiemke, Sarah W2632 Riveredge Drive Oostburg, WI 53070 07/31/19 57.11$        59282

Strayhorn, Brandon 2122 Meadowland Drive, Apt 203 Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/19/19 5.00$          196

Strean, Karen 1021A Clara Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/29/19 6.00$          59281

Sucu, Sebnem 2121 N 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/15/19 33.30$        196

Sykes, Virgil 1949 N 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/16/19 78.00$        196

Target 2200 Northern Boulevard, Suite 110 Greenvale, NY 11548 08/23/19 147.09$      59281MC

Taylor, Alonzo 3748 N 3rd Street Milwaukee, WI 53212 08/13/19 8.05$          196

Templeman, Melissa R 627 N 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/08/18 14.00$        59281MC

Thao, Kalia 7102 W Silver Spring Drive Milwaukee, WI 53218 09/26/19 150.00$      191

Thao, Tou 3129 Finger Road Green Bay, WI 54311 03/08/18 9.50$          196

The Walkabout 2401 Calumet Drive Sheboygan, WI 53083 08/16/19 10.00$        59281

Theobald, Erika 2315 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 01/18/19 2.00$          59281MC

Theune, Dale N1642 State Road 32 Oostburg, WI 53070 01/14/19 0.02$          59006

Thomas, Russell 1008 N 12th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/25/18 25.04$        196

Thomas, Shanika 3350 N 24th Street Milwaukee, WI 53206 06/06/19 5.55$          196

Thuermer, Rachel 630 N 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/25/19 50.00$        59281

Thuermer, Rachel 630 N 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/22/19 50.00$        59281

Tichy, Julian 1908 N 1st Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 11/27/19 2.40$          59281MC

Tock, Karen M 2622 Wilgus Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/08/19 3.12$          59281

Tolman, Timothy W 78 Highland Avenue Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 12/21/18 7.99$          59282

Topper's Pizza 1102 N 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/12/18 5.20$          59281MC

Torres, Kali 628 S 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/24/19 200.00$      196

Torres, Linda 1024 S 8th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/08/19 30.00$        196

Torres, Victoria 1436 Illinois Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/25/18 8.54$          196

Tower Academy 721 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/12/19 14.40$        200R

Tower Academy 721 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/28/18 1.00$          59281MC

Treat, Jerald 530 E 5th Avenue, Apt 4 Naperville, IL 60563 01/30/18 28.44$        196

Ullman, Marsella 1535 Maryland Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/04/19 57.81$        59281

Valadez, Casey 1324 Sunset Road Port Washington, WI 53074 04/04/18 10.25$        196

Valdez, Veronica A 1503 N 6th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/12/19 52.01$        59281MC

Vaness, Bonnie N5146 County Road TT Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 04/29/19 53.93$        196

Vang, Choua 3320 S 11th Place, Apt 5 Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/14/18 45.00$        191

Vang, Tracy 2417 N 36th Street Sheboygan, WI 53083 02/05/19 9.06$          196

Vang, Yee 419 W 9th Street Kaukauna, WI 54130 03/15/18 140.10$      196

Vice, Tammy L 2336 Roosevelt Avenue Two Rivers, WI 54241 08/27/18 188.00$      191

Vreeke's Tavern 935 Michigan Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/10/19 200.00$      59281MC

Wade, Danielle N7275 Farwell Road Beaver Dam, WI 53916 03/05/19 5.33$          196

Walloch, Chelsee 1345 Winter Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 07/24/19 30.50$        196

Walloch, Chelsee 1345 Winter Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/05/19 10.50$        196

Walz, Brenden Dean 206 S Galena, Apt 2J Freeport, IL 61032 09/09/19 150.00$      191

Washington, Willie 26 Willow Lane Oostburg, WI 53070 05/04/18 10.00$        196

Wegner, Norman & Julie 301 Sugarbush Lane Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 12/28/18 41.02$        59121

White, Demetrius 445 NW 30th Terrace Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 07/16/19 6.45$          196

WI Dept of Natural Resources PO Box 7921 Madison, WI 53707-7921 06/28/19 25.00$        59281

WI Dept of Natural Resources Environmental Fees PO Box 93192 Milwaukee, WI 53293-0192 06/14/19 130.00$      59281

Widder, Destiny 442 Jackson Boulevard, Apt 1N Forest Park, IL 60130 03/07/19 150.00$      191

Wieberdink, Debra 162 Center Avenue Cedar Grove, WI  53013 11/12/18 75.00$        59006

Wiggins, Michael 3519 Saemann Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/08/19 20.00$        196

Williams, Georgio 1015 Hamilton Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 04/26/18 510.00$      196

Williams, Georgio Zenis 1015 Hamilton Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 04/12/19 28.60$        191

Williams, Kijuan 2732 W Roosevelt Drive Milwaukee, WI 53216 07/26/19 8.00$          196

Williams, Larry 1333 W 71st Street Chicago, IL 60628 01/05/18 18.57$        196

Williams, Robert W1852 Revere Court Sheboygan, WI 53083 07/30/19 34.00$        196

Williams, Shayeeda 4907 N 58th Street Milwaukee, WI 53218 01/10/18 8.00$          196

Williamson, Danika N115 Surfside Drive Cedar Grove, WI 53013 05/08/18 50.00$        59281

Wilson, Amy 934 Swift Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081 06/28/19 5.60$          59281
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Wilson, Joy 100 Rangeline Road Kohler, WI 53044 03/07/19 5.22$          196

Winkel, David J & Erin M 3817 S 15th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/31/18 7.42$          59281

Winnebago County Sheriff 4311 Jackson Street Oshkosh, WI 54901 12/20/19 15.00$        59281

Wisconsin Society of Land Surveyors 655 Trumpeter Trail, Suite 7 De Pere, WI 54115 12/20/19 20.00$        59281

Wisconsin Society of Land Surveyors 655 Trumpeter Trail, Suite 7 De Pere, WI 54115 12/20/19 40.00$        59281

Worden, Daniel N1925 Orchard Road New Holstein, WI 53061 01/21/19 50.27$        196

Xiong, Ka Yeng & Yang, Thai 1814 N 9th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 02/09/18 154.87$      59135

Xiong, Kou 1318 S 20th Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 07/01/19 36.99$        196

Yang, Amarit 4405 Primrose Court, Apt N104 Sheboygan, WI 53081 03/22/19 18.19$        196

Yang, Chingsue 630 N 15th Street, Apt A Sheboygan, WI 53081 10/12/18 6.20$          59281

Yang, Hue 1624 N 11th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 09/10/19 350.00$      191

Yang, Johnny 1207 Trimberger Court Sheboygan, WI 53081 12/05/19 5.00$          59281

Yang, Sou 1814 N 10th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 05/14/18 59.13$        59281

Yang, Thai 724 Buffalo Street, Apt 207 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085 11/29/18 44.88$        59282

Yang, Xaiwa Long 524 S 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/08/19 138.25$      59281

Zabel, Robert J 1201 New York Avenue Manitowoc, WI 54220 12/20/19 6.00$          59281

Zamora, Aaron 2323 S 7th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 08/07/18 6.14$          196

Zerkel, Joseph D & Jennifer L 1916 N 13th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081 01/31/18 10.92$        59281

Zwelling, Kyle 1519 S 22nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53204 04/04/18 10.63$        196

Dated this 25th day of January, 2021

LAURA HENNING-LORENZ

Sheboygan County Treasurer


